
 

July roll ups programme 

 

* Counts towards the Summer Eclectic 

 

Format Day Date Event Q/NQ 
Handicap 
Allowance 

Tee 

Singles Tues 2 July Seniors Club championships* Q 95% S 

Singles Thurs 4 July Seniors Club championships* Q 95% S 

 Mon 8 July Match away at Goring and Streatley 

 Tues 9 July 
Course closed for Clutch tour 

 Thurs 11 July 

Singles Tues 16 July Seniors Stableford* Q 95%  S 

Team 
Thurs 18 July Captains Charity Day* 

Individual and team mix 

NQ 95% S 

Pairs Tues 23 July 4-ball better ball NQ 95% S 

Match  Seniors v Springs home  

 Weds 24 July Seniors vs the Ladies    

Singles Tue 25 July Club mid-week stableford* Q 95% G/S 

   Lambourne home game 

Team Thurs 30 July Texas scramble NQ 95% S 

  Ellesborough home game   

 

 


